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From Reader Review Kare Kano: His and Her Circumstances, Vol.
10 for online ebook

Starbubbles says

i felt like this one, and the last vol. didn't really focus on yukino and soichiro. i guess that's unfair since the
play was practically all yukino. anywho- i'm sad to find out that they won't be focused on till vol. 13.

fairly typical school trip. i disagree with the belief that being over protective is a wrong kind of love. you're
over protective because you care (at least on some level, unless you're a diabolical villian and are over
protective for selfish, self-serving purposes).

it's my 700th added "read" book!

Nidah (SleepDreamWrite) says

Another good volume.

Izlinda says

I liked the back story of Maho and her boyfriend. It was revealing and interesting to see how they met and
what they thought of each other, considering the 12 year age gap.

The trip itself with Yukino and others was okay.

India Stoker says

Tomo muy recomendable. Los dos primeros capítulos cuentan la historia de como Maho conoció a su novio
y el resto de capítulos transcurren durante una excursión escolar de todo el grupo de amigos a Kyoto. Las
historias de los personajes secundarios ganan por goleada a la de Yukino y Arima que ya empiezan a cansar
un poquito.

Lura says

This series is amazing!

I just wish I could remember how much of it I've read. I know I haven't read all of it, but I have read at least
through volume 10. I think I borrowed the volumes I've read from a friend, but I just don't remember!



A.M.G. says

Actual Rating : 2.2 / 5

....I guess elaborating more on Maho's story was worth the read, but other than that, I feel as though this
manga's taken a silly direction instead of a serious one. It was more serious at first, and now it's gotten silly,
but I don't think that that's a good combo. Instead, it's better if the manga goes from being silly to serious,
like OHSHC. I guess....it's still worth reading, but hopefully it'll get back to being serious from now on...

Marianna Rainolter says

Un volume allegro che inizia con uno spaccato sulla storia d'amore tra Maho e Takashi prima di passare alla
gita scolastica a Kyoto piena didivettiemnto e che consolida il legame tra tutti i compagni di classe; ma
anche in questi momenti allegri e spensierati, il lato oscuro di Arima è sempre presente, in agguato per poter
spuntare fuori al momento meno opportuno... Il volume si chiude con una storia extra dedicata al giorno
degli esami di ammissione al liceo, un momento dove possiamo confortare i desideri di Yukino e Arima, i
loro progetti e quello che desideravano dalla loro futura vita liceale, una parte che è molto bello leggere
conoscendo poi come i due si sono evoluti fino a questo punto della storia e poter vedere (e in un certo senso
apprezzare) come sono cambiati. Un volume carino ma è un peccato che la storia non va molto avanti,
sopratutto mi dispiace che non venga che accennata la questione di Arima, del suo lato oscuro e della sua
famiglia, è una cosa che mi incuriosisce molto e spero davvero che venga narrata presto in maniera esaustiva.

VampireAngelSadist says

I didn't really see anything about Arima that was weird, considering the end of the last one where he seemed
to be in despair over his girlfriend's happiness. I would think he would be more violent or at least some type
of nerve would just implode and he would spazz out over something small, but he kept his cool...most of the
time...

Lynn says

Today's post is on Kare Kano: his and her circumstances volume 10 by Masami Tsuda. As it is the tenth in
the long running series you need to have read the first nine to understand the story. It is 224 pages long and is
published by Tokyopop. The cover has Yukino, Tsubasa, and Maho on it. The intended reader is someone
who likes high school love stories, humor, and cuteness in general. There is no language, no sex, and no
violence in this volume. The story is told from the main characters point of views moving as needed over the
course of the story. There Be Spoilers Ahead.

From the back of the book- When Maho confesses her true feelings for Takashi, he admits that he's not the
man she thinks he is. With the arrival of winter comes an end-of-semester school trip to Kyoto, where a little
love and tenderness just might fill everyone with good memories, glad tidings and the sweetest of dreams.



Review- The first part of the volume is about how Maho met and started dating her older boyfriend. It was
sweet but the age difference did bother me. It is talked about how much older he is than her and how that will
affect their relationship. The last half is on the school trip to Kyoto. Things go back to normal with everyone
acting like teenagers. Yukino and Soichiro have some time to themselves and it sweet. Everyone else's
adventures are pretty funny. Nothing about Soichiro's 'dark side'; just him and Yukino enjoying themselves
together. More Drama ahead!

I give this volume a Five out of Five stars. I get nothing for my review and I bought this manga with my own
money.

Joseph Young says

Back story of Maho and her boyfriend as well as a Tokyo trip with the gang. It ends with a flashback to the
entrance exams to their current school (eg where Arima got first, and Miyazawa second). Didn't feel like
there was much special about this one. The flashback didn't really develop much either.

Carmen8094 says

Il decimo volume de Le situazioni di lui & lei si focalizza ancora su un personaggio diverso, Maho, la
ragazza che sembrava, solo qualche numero fa, la candidata perfetta al ruolo di villain. L'autrice ci mostra il
suo incontro con il giovane dentista e gli sviluppi della loro storia.
Il volume continua con la gita scolastica (possibile che le ragazze giapponesi non possano passeggiare da
sole per strada senza essere molestate almeno verbalmente dai ragazzi?? Mah!), durante la quale Arima
pensa che il suo amore per Yukino sia "esasperato" e "sbagliato".
Nell'ultima parte, diamo un'occhiata ai due protagonisti quando erano ancora degli estranei l'uno per l'altra,
durante gli esami di ammissione alle superiori.

http://iltesorodicarta.blogspot.it/20...

Indah Threez Lestari says

#Program BUBU

Pertama kali dibeli dan dibaca pada bulan Juli 2005.

Nikki Kelly says

A love story that revolves around highschool students but remains interesting to span 20+ volumes. The art is
unique and comical.



Sarah says

Super cute. So much nostalgia!

Keith says

I loved the anime and was so excited to find out it ended at only vol 9 so now
I can't wait to read the rest of the story!


